
Featured at Eagle Raceway 

2025 Tentative Gokart Schedule 
Sun Apr 13 OPEN HOUSE KART PRACTICE (All Classes Welcome) 
Fri  Apr 25 Rage Midwest presents MINI E SEASON OPENER *Season Points Opener 
Fri  May 2 Woody’s Airboat Tours presents MINI SPRING FLING 
Fri  May 9 C&L Automotive presents MOMS RULE 
Fri  May 16 NO KART RACING– HIGH BANK HEIST WEEKEND! 
Fri  May 23 Nick’s Lawncare presents FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS 

Fri  May 30 One Shot Auto Repair presents KART FEST 
Fri  Jun 6 Fast Glass presents 1/8 MILE SHOWDOWN 
Fri  Jun 13 Nick’s Lawncare presents DADS RULE 
Fri  Jun 20 Rage Midwest presents MINI DRIVER APPRECIATION *$5 Off Driver Entry 
Fri  Jun 27 KART EXTRAVAGANZA 
Fri  Jul 4 NO KART RACING– HAPPY 4TH OF JULY! 
Fri  Jul 11 C&L Automotive presents MINI FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT *Admission is only $5 
Fri  Jul 18 Uncle Franks presents KART KLASH 
Fri  Jul 25 One Shot Auto Repair presents MINI E THUNDER 
Fri  Aug 1 Fast Glass presents FAST FRIDAY 
Fri  Aug 8 Woody’s Airboat Tours presents MINI E SHOOTOUT 
Fri  Aug 15 Uncle Franks presents MINI E CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT 

Sat Oct 4 Eagle Hollow Scream Park presents NIGHTMARE NATIONALS* -SPECIAL EVENT NO POINTS 
  -ADDITIONAL CLASSES WILL BE ADDED FOR THIS EVENT 
Sun Oct 5 Eagle Hollow Scream Park presents NIGHTMARE NATIONALS* -SPECIAL EVENT NO POINTS 
  -ADDITIONAL CLASSES WILL BE ADDED FOR THIS EVENT 
 
WEEKLY GOKART RACING : 
CAGE KART CLASSES: Nick’s Lawncare Pro Clone, Uncle Franks Blue Wazoom, C&L Automotive Jr 2,  
Fast Glass Jr 1, Woody’s Airboat Tours Amateur, One Shot Auto Repair Rookie 
FLAT KART CLASSES: Pro Clone, Predator, T3 Fabrication Jr 2, Jr 1, Assassin Speed Works Jr  Amateur 
* Special Event 

 
 

 


